Alpha

You’ re Invited!

Alpha is a place to connect with other people who are open to exploring life,
faith, and meaning. Each session includes a time to connect with others (often
over a free meal), hear a short talk on an element of the Christian faith, and
then a chance for each person to share their own questions with the group.
We’ d love to hear your perspective!

Sunday, July 10, 2022 at 6:30 pm

The Parish of Saint Theresa
Faith Formation Center
450 Radio Road
Little Egg Harbor NJ 08087
(609)296-2504

Register online at www.StTheresa450.org

For more course info, visit www.alpha.org

Program Schedule:
Sunday, July 10" Is there more to life than this?
Sunday, July 17" Who is Jesus?
Sunday, July 24" Why did Jesus die?
Sunday, July 31° How can I have faith?
Sunday, August 7% Why and how do I pray?
Sunday, August 14" Why and how should [ read the Bible?
Sunday, August 21°* How does God guide us?
Sunday, August 28% The Holy Spirit
Sunday, September 4™ Why and how should I tell others?
Sunday, September 117 Does God heal today?
Sunday, September 18 What about the church?

A commitment to all eleven weeks is recommended for a successful journey. There is no
charge for the weekly meetings. There will be a charge for the retreat weekend which will
depend on the number of guests that attend.

Please bring a friend! All are welcome.
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